1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2020_A700 • 1/31/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 ESR: 4.5 – 70 mΩ
•	 Polymer cathode technology
•	 Plus performance grade with extended life up to
3,000 hours at 125°C

Aluminum Organic Capacitor (AO-CAP)
A700 Polymer Aluminum, 2 – 35 VDC
Ordering Information
A 700 V 476 M 006 A T E018
Capacitor
Class Series Case
Size
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Failure Rate/
Design
Termination
Finish ESR Code Packaging
(C-Spec)
A =
Aluminum
700 =
Aluminum
Polymer
D
Q
V
W
X
First two digits
represent
significant
figures. Third
digit specifies
number of
zeros.
M = ±20% 002 = 2
2R5 = 2.5
004 = 4
006 = 6.3
008 = 8
010 = 10
12R = 12.5
016 = 16
025 = 25
035 = 35
A = N/A T = 100%
Matte Tin
(Sn)-plated
E = ESR
Last three
digits specify
ESR in mΩ
(018 = 18
mΩ)
Blank = 7" Reel
7280 = 13" Reel
A700 Plus Performance
A 700 V 477 M 002 P T E009
Capacitor
Class Series Case
Size
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Failure Rate/
Design
Termination
Finish ESR Code Packaging
(C-Spec)
A =